产品规格书
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
制定 Edit:
路 欢 2022.2.24
产品名称 Product name:
TJC25066 系列
中国·浙江省乐清市虹桥镇幸福东路 1098 号
合兴工业园

**
mm
TJC25066 系列命名规则
TJC25066 series naming conventions
1. Contact
CZ-TJC25066-*-**
CZ –TJC25066 – * – * *
Plating type: none…Bright tin
Manufacture sequence: none…standards, plating before stamping
C…stamping before plating
Barrel mark: none…AWG20#~AWG24#
1…AWG26#~AWG28#
Series name
Contact category: CZ…Pin Contact
CH-TJC2509-*-**
CH –TJC2509 – * – * *
Plating type: none…Bright tin
Manufacture sequence: none…standards, plating before stamping
C…stamping before plating
Barrel mark: none…AWG22#~AWG24#
1…AWG26#~AWG28#
Series name
Contact category: CH…Socket Contact
2. Housing
TJC25066-nY (**-*)
TJC25066– n Y (* * -* )
Flammability: None···UL94 V-0
Material: None···PA66
Color: WT···White, BK···Black, GN···Green, BL···Blue, RD···Red,
YW···Yellow, OG···Orange, VT···Violet, GY···Gray, NL···Natural
Product category: Y···Housing or plug housing
No. of circuits: 2~12
Series name
javascript:;
javascript:;
TJC25066-nARP (**-*)
TJC25066– n AR P (* * -* )
Flammability: None···UL94 V-0
Material: None···PA66
Color: WT···White, BK···Black, GN···Green, BL···Blue, RD···Red,
YW···Yellow, OG···Orange, VT···Violet, GY···Gray, NL···Natural
Product category: P···Panel mounted
Product category: AR···Receptacle housing
No. of circuits: 2~12
Series name
3. Retainer
TJC2509B-nS * (**-*)
TJC2509 B– n S * (* * -* )
Flammability: None···UL94 V-0
Material: 1···PA66+GF